
LOT 5 WINDSOR COURT S/D PHASE 1.

WD 1036-2624, 2625, WD 1268-1518

BUNNELL EDWARD DAVID/BUNNELL BETH A
232 NW KENSINGTON LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-5177

27-3S-16-02315-105

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

27316.090 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/16/2023 KS 0.50 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

110,485
11,242
22,500

144,227
46,421
97,806

HX HB 50,722
47,084

144,227
0

144,227

1403/2323 1/21/2020 WD Q I 01 103,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM J & MARILEE S

EDWARD DAVID & BETH

1268/1518 1/17/2014 WD Q I 01 79,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NANCY Y RABORN

WILLIAM J & MARILEE
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22845 M H 400 02/24/2005

2021HX Base Yr

232 NW KENSINGTON LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,766 114.9000 113.75 200,882 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 97,598

FCP 600 25 150 9,385

FOP 160 35 56 3,504

2,320 1,766 110,485

BAS= W52 S30 E19 FOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E33 FCP= E20 N30 W20
S30$ N30$.

BAS

52

30

19

33

30

FOP8

20

8

20

FCP

20

30

20

30

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 714.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,142

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

11,242

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


